
Klass C1
1 Maria Berjaoui Aksf 55 21 54 18 58 22 167 61
2 Caj Wessand BPS 47 15 53 22 59 13 159 50
3 Leonardt Forsberg Aksf 47 13 47 13 47 7 141 33
4 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 40 15 50 18 45 20 43 4 138 42
5 Claes Berg FOK Borås 41 15 42 17 48 10 131 42
6 Kristian Gunnarson Aksf 46 21 39 0 85 21

tot1 2 3 4

7 Michael Franzén BPS 40 14 44 15 84 29
8 Joan Granberg Aksf 49 7 31 8 80 15
9 Björn Qvarnström BPS 32 8 38 9 70 17

10 Jörgen Andersson Aksf 55 17 55 17
11 Michael Wehrend Härlanda Pk 49 24 49 24
12 Ulf Mårtensson Aksf 49 17 49 17
13 Jonathan Flodin Aksf 44 21 44 21
14 Viktor Hellner Aksf 36 13 36 13
15 Petra Ivarsson Aksf 33 1 33 1
16 Joan Granberg Aksf 31 8 31 8



Klass C2
1 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 55 18 55 20 57 20 167 58
2 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 52 12 56 25 57 19 165 56
3 Michael Pettersson BPS 55 12 52 16 53 17 160 45
4 Johan Pettersson BPS 50 10 48 17 52 14 56 18 158 42
5 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 54 17 53 22 48 13 155 52
6 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 51 14 52 11 51 12 154 37
7 Marie Björk MSF 51 16 48 10 51 13 150 39
8 Urban Waldenström MSF 45 9 44 15 55 21 144 45
9 Klas Hägnestig BPS 32 3 39 9 39 6 50 15 128 30

10 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 58 9 58 12 116 21
11 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 49 10 50 15 99 25
12 Håkan Borgwall MSF 48 14 49 18 97 32
13 Tobias Lindh Aksf 40 15 54 14 94 29
14 Håkan Börjesson MSF 48 10 44 8 92 18
15 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 44 14 41 20 85 34
16 Peder Melin Aksf 39 12 38 0 77 12
17 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf 34 15 39 6 73 21
18 Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF 53 17 53 17
19 Roger Axelsson Roasjö 47 19 47 19
20 Glenn Schultz FOK Borås 44 18 44 18
21 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 43 0 43 0
22 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda Psk 39 6 39 6
23 Glenn Schultz FOK Borås 38 12 38 12
24 Roger Ekegren Aksf 37 6 37 6
25 Klara Albrektsson BPS 24 3 24 3



Klass C3
1 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 60 22 58 23 60 14 58 22 178 59
2 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 57 22 60 18 60 20 177 60
3 Anders Eriksson MSF 57 22 59 22 60 16 176 60
4 Krister Persson FOK Borås 56 22 57 22 56 20 58 20 171 64
5 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 50 16 56 23 55 15 59 19 170 57
6 Joe Fureborg FOK Borås 60 24 52 22 56 18 168 64
7 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 56 23 56 25 55 13 55 20 167 68
8 Lars G Andersson Aksf 54 12 54 18 54 14 59 23 167 55
9 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 54 13 56 21 53 20 54 16 164 50

10 Lasse Almér MSF 50 7 54 22 51 21 58 17 163 60
11 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 53 17 53 24 54 17 52 19 160 58
12 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 55 21 48 16 49 16 55 14 159 5112 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 55 21 48 16 49 16 55 14 159 51
13 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 39 12 53 18 47 13 53 17 159 48
14 Ulf Sandahl MSF 37 9 41 7 44 11 122 27
15 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 59 13 59 21 118 34
16 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 56 17 60 19 116 36
17 Richard Olsson Aksf 49 17 59 16 108 33
18 Lars T Andersson MSF 50 17 56 19 106 36
19 Per Hansson FOK Borås 44 5 46 0 90 5
20 Johan Tylestrand FOK Borås 59 22 59 22
21 Björn Johansson FOK Borås 57 14 57 14
22 Rickard Alvén MSF 56 10 56 10
23 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 55 17 55 17
24 Robert Karlsson Marinen 55 15 55 15
25 Jan Sandström Aksf 53 20 53 20
26 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 52 25 52 25
27 Helena Linell Vårgårda Psk 52 17 52 17
28 David Annerton BPS 51 9 51 9



Klass VÄ
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 50 19 54 27 50 22 52 16 156 65
2 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 50 17 51 22 101 39
3 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 47 1 50 0 97 1
4 Lasse Larsson FOK Borås 21 8 30 10 39 7 90 25
5 Gösta Alexandersson FOK Borås 39 12 39 12

Klass A1
1 Caj Wessand BPS 47 19 46 16 36 0 129 35
2 Joan Granberg Aksf 26 5 41 7 67 12
3 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 32 13 34 9 66 22
4 Michael Wehrend Härlanda Pk 53 9 53 9
5 Björn Qvarnström BPS 35 11 35 115 Björn Qvarnström BPS 35 11 35 11

Klass A2
1 Michael Pettersson BPS 49 15 48 7 53 14 150 36
2 Per Arnlund Kaflås Pk 50 16 46 14 48 14 144 44
3 Urban Waldenström MSF 45 9 41 5 27 15 113 29
4 Marie Björk MSF 29 4 37 8 34 12 100 24
5 Håkan Börjesson MSF 53 12 38 8 91 20
6 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 41 10 45 20 86 30
7 Håkan Borgwall MSF 37 14 46 10 83 24
8 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 36 12 40 12 76 24
9 Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF 47 16 47 16

10 Ken Torngren FOK Borås 43 12 43 12
11 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf 25 4 18 4 43 8
12 Ken Torngren FOK Borås 36 10 36 10
13 Roger Ekegren Aksf 30 10 30 10
14 Peder Melin Aksf 27 13 27 13



Klass A3
1 Anders Eriksson MSF 56 18 60 21 58 21 174 60
2 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 58 25 57 19 58 13 58 17 174 55
3 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 59 20 58 14 57 19 52 22 174 53
4 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 49 21 55 18 56 18 160 57
5 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 52 17 49 10 52 17 54 16 158 50
6 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 47 14 50 19 56 16 50 12 156 47
7 Krister Persson FOK Borås 52 23 53 15 51 5 47 14 156 43
8 Lasse Almér MSF 48 18 53 17 52 15 153 50
9 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 54 20 44 15 50 15 148 50

10 Per Hansson FOK Borås 50 17 42 18 54 14 146 49
11 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 47 19 50 21 42 11 43 17 140 57
12 Ulf Sandahl MSF 42 5 53 10 45 12 140 27
13 Joe Fureborg FOK Borås 47 11 48 22 44 16 139 49
14 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 53 14 45 10 41 9 139 33
15 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 52 18 57 15 109 33
16 Lars T Andersson MSF 49 16 55 13 104 29
17 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 42 15 55 16 97 31
18 Richard Olsson Aksf 35 14 41 17 76 31
19 David Annerton BPS 50 17 50 17
20 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 50 13 50 13
21 Johan Tylestrand FOK Borås 47 20 47 20
22 Björn Johansson FOK Borås 46 12 46 12
23 Kjell Dalesjö MSF 46 12 46 12
24 Jan Sandström Aksf 44 16 44 16
25 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 26 9 26 9



Klass R1
1 Björn Qvarnström BPS 40 12 39 17 79 29
2 Michael Franzén BPS 34 18 44 11 78 29
3 Kristian Gunnarson Aksf 35 5 35 4 70 9
4 Jörgen Andersson Aksf 42 18 42 18
5 Maria Berjaoui Aksf 38 12 38 12
6 Joan Granberg Aksf 37 9 37 9
7 Leonardt Forsberg Aksf 28 0 28 0
8 Victor Hellner Aksf 16 1 16 1

Klass R2
1 Johan Pettersson BPS 43 11 35 2 51 16 129 291 Johan Pettersson BPS 43 11 35 2 51 16 129 29
2 Urban Waldenström MSF 47 15 36 16 45 8 128 39
3 Marie Björk MSF 38 6 45 9 43 12 126 27
4 Klas Hägnestig BPS 43 19 40 13 41 6 124 38
5 Per Arnlund Kaflås Pk 36 2 39 8 44 12 119 22
6 Håkan Börjesson MSF 50 15 44 10 94 25
7 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 22 8 36 5 34 10 92 23
8 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 40 12 35 3 75 15
9 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 32 13 31 3 63 16

10 Owe Zachrisson Aksf 46 7 46 7
11 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 39 6 39 6
12 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda Psk 38 9 38 9
13 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 26 7 26 7
14 Peder Melin Aksf 23 3 23 3
15 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 22 6 22 6
16 Klara Albrektsson BPS 20 1 20 1



Klass R3
1 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 54 23 57 26 57 20 59 22 173 68
2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 55 22 58 16 53 20 60 17 173 55
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 55 22 57 19 53 19 60 18 172 59
4 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 57 22 56 18 57 13 54 14 170 53
5 Lars G Andersson Aksf 45 24 59 23 55 15 55 25 169 63
6 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 51 14 58 19 50 9 60 19 169 52
7 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 58 10 44 17 51 12 58 16 167 38
8 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 58 24 57 26 46 0 161 50
9 Lasse Almér MSF 42 18 35 3 57 17 52 20 151 55

10 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 50 16 46 11 52 18 148 45
11 Ulf Sandahl MSF 47 14 48 12 42 19 137 45
12 Anders Eriksson MSF 54 14 58 20 112 34
13 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 46 14 58 13 104 27
14 Lars T Andersson MSF 51 18 50 11 101 29
15 Rickard Alvén MSF 56 22 56 22
16 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 55 21 55 21
17 Robert Karlsson Marinen 50 20 50 20
18 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 49 20 49 20
19 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 18 0 18 0


